	Contact
	Name
	Location
	Tel.No
	E-mail

	Departmental Safety Officer
	Bob Temple
	Wolfson School
	227610/
	 Pager 
07654 38 37 35 



	R.I.Temple@lboro.ac.uk


	University Biological & Chemical Safety Officer
	Julie Turner
	Safety Office
	
	 22 2599 or 
07766-441396 



	J.M.Turner@lboro.ac.uk


	Occupational Health Advisor
	
	EHB
	222851
	occupationalhealth@lboro.ac.uk


	Experimental Officer
	Carolyn
Kavanagh
	CBE
	564890
	c.l.kavanagh@lboro.ac.uk


	Experimental Officer
	Kulvindar Sikand
	CBE
	564890
	k.p.sikand@lboro.ac.uk


	Cell Culture Technician
	Jennifer Bowdrey
	CBE
	564889

	J.Bowdrey@lboro.ac.uk/


	Designated Individual ( HTA)
	Dr. Karen Coopman
	Chemical Eng.
	222513
	K.Coopman@lboro.ac.uk


	Person Designate ( HTA)
	Professor Robert Thomas 
	CBE
	227601
	R.J.Thomas@lboro.ac.uk


	Supervising Academic
	Professor Robert Thomas
	CBE
	227601
	R.J.Thomas@lboro.ac.uk


	CBE PA
	Eleri Bristow
	CBE
	227690
	E.A.Bristow@lboro.ac.uk


	Security
	-
	-
	222141
	securityadmin@lboro.ac.uk


	Facilities Management
	-
	-
	222121
	fmhelp@lboro.ac.uk
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                                  Emergency Out of Hours Contact List
	Contact 
	Name
	Location
	Tel.No.
	E-mail

	Principal Investigator
	Professor Rob Thomas
	CBE
	0787 6330068
	R.J.Thomas@lboro.ac.uk


	Principal Investigator
	Dr. Mark McCall
	CBE
	07814338311
	M.Mccall@lboro.ac.uk
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